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PRODUCE 
 
CARAMELIZED GEORGIA PEACH SALAD 

arugula & farm greens, cured speck, tomato, radish, pine nuts, feta 

cheese, citrus vinaigrette  

ICEBERG WEDGE 

cucumber, tomato, farm egg, blue cheese, slab bacon, buttermilk ranch gf 
 

LOCAL DAILY GREENS 

Sourced organic, chef inspired 
 

Add ons: 

grilled chicken 5, garlicy shrimp 7, blackened salmon * 8  

 

HOUSE PIMENTO & PRETZELS  

raw and pickled farm vegetable, himalyan sea salt, scallions 
 

 

$1000   

 

 

$900 

 

 

$1000 

 

 

 

 

 

$800 

DRY RUBBED CHICKEN WINGS . . .$1200 

jpc signature rub, peppers gf 

 

DAILY SOUP. . . . . . . $400/600 
 

SMOKED SALMON Tacos........$1100 

N.C. Cabbage Slaw, Avocado, Citrus, 

choice of side 

*GF option avaliable upon request 

 

EAST COAST LOBSTER ROLL. . .$ 1800 

cucumber relish, citrus, cilantro, 

choice of side  

 

SHRIMP & NC STONE  

GROUND GRITS . . . . . . $1900 

east coast white shrimp, anoduille 

sausage, scallion 

 

 

SIDES FOR $5 
 

CAROLINA HOPPIN’ JOHN 

CRISPY FRIES 

FARM SIDE SALAD  

SWEET POTATO TOTS 

SMOKED PORK MAC & CHEESE 

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS 

LOCAL DAILY VEGGIES 

SANDWICHES & FLATBREADS 
 
LADY EDDISON SOPRESSATA FLATBREAD 

stewed tomatoes, jp garden basil, smoked mozzarella 
 
  
BLACK TRUFFLE AND WATERCRESS FLATBREAD 

roasted garlic, goat cheese, preserved lemon, chives 
 
HASS AVOCADO TOAST & CHOICE OF SIDE 

pumpernickel bread, farm egg*, tomato relish, micro herb 
 
 

HERITAGE SMOKED BEEF BRISKET PANINI & CHOICE OF SIDE 

green tomatoes, house pepper relish, crisp baguette  
 
ALL NATURAL HOUSE ROASTED TURKEY & CHOICE OF SIDE 

lettuce, tomato, mustard greens pesto, naan bread 

 

$1300 

 

 

$1200 

 

 

$1500 

 

 

$1500 

 

 

$1400 

JP BURGER BAR 
 
PICK A PATTY   

jp grass-fed beef*, all natural turkey, 

impossible burger, OR brined crispy chicken 

 

BUILD IT UP  

smoked bacon, farm egg*, avocado, 

nc vinegar slaw, fried green tomato 

 

served on brioche bun with your choice of cheese & side 

$1500 

 

 

 

$100  

each 

 

 

Summer 

Eat Well Menu Available Upon Request 


